FOE September 2021 semester

Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours iscecy

NO STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME PROGRAMME
1 1002057904 Ng Yoke Ting Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
2 1001953880 Ng Sheng Tat Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
3 1001953808 Lim SiYin Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
4 1001954945 Lee Yen Yiin Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
5 1001954792 Sieo Hui Ting Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
6 1002059566 Lee Zilia Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
7 1002059380 Anthea Chin Xiu Ching Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
8 1002058751 Rachel Christina Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours

Bachelor of Electrical and Electronic Engineering with Honours ces

NO STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME PROGRAMME
1 1001851642 Nikitha Mira Elango Bachelor of Electrical and Electronic Engineering with Honours
2 1001953254 Tan Gi Ann Bachelor of Electrical and Electronic Engineering with Honours
3 1001954115 Hew Cheng Hong Bachelor of Electrical and Electronic Engineering with Honours

Diploma in Electrical & Elecironic Engineering

NO STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME PROGRAMME
1 1002162754 Wee Kok Hoong Diploma in Electrical & Electronic Engineering
2 1002163396 Hew Kang Min Diploma in Electrical & Electronic Engineering

Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours  aoexs

Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours scexg
NO STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME PROGRAMME
1 1002058332 Chuah Sheng Kai Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours
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1002061061
1001954289
1001954479
1001954074
1001851936
1002161682
1002162131
1001955777
1002161658
1002058702
1002058988
1002059966
1002058364
1002060450
1002059108
1002161534
1001953792
1001954583
1002162214
1002057967
1002161330
1002061025
1001953919
1001955534
1002060383
1002058684
1002057908

ChinYi Heng

Chung Ze Kai

Cheang Hong Liang

Jillian Hah Wai Yin
Shithratul Muntaha Heaven
Pang Chyi Lean

Bryan Lim Wei Han

Chew Yuen Wei

Vania Callista

Shiew Jiexi

Siew Zheng Hao

Rakesh Roshan A/L Ganesan
Brian Yong Yu Hong
Ismailarta Ali Mohamoud
Wong Ren How

Tee Jun Hao

Tan Jie Nin

Lim Yi Zhe

Tham Weng Yan

Tan Teik Sin

Moazzam Ejaz

Gurjit Singh Bullar A/L Ajeet Singh
Law Kar Wei

Lim Hui Ting

Faisal Yaqoob

Kong Zhi Xuan

Zawl Ali Fahmy Mohamed
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Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours
Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours psceme
STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME

NO
1
2
3

1001954301
1001953882
1002059424

Chan Jia Wei
Chin Kai Yi
Ong YiTatt

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours



Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours rcevy

NO
1

1002059014
1002060239
1001955055
1001954036
1002059292
1001953878
1002058303
1001954376
1002161098
1001954093
1001954037
1001954536
1001954481

Teh Ze - Yi

Chan Zo Ey

Shailiesh A/L Kanaga Rajah
Yip Wen Sheng

Tan Xue Rong

Lim Min Wei

Eleazar Paul Lee

Bryan Ooi Tze Quan

Lee Jian Ze

Gan Wei Shen

Desmond Cheng Zhi Yong
Daryl Chin Zheng Xian
Elvin Lim Wei Hao

STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME

1001956559

Khalif Mohamed Ali

Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours



