FOE September 2021 semester

Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours [BCECH]

NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1002057904	Ng Yoke Ting	Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
2	1001953880	Ng Sheng Tat	Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
3	1001953808	Lim Si Yin	Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
4	1001954945	Lee Yen Yiin	Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
5	1001954792	Sieo Hui Ting	Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
6	1002059566	Lee Zi Jia	Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
7	1002059380	Anthea Chin Xiu Ching	Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours
8	1002058751	Rachel Christina	Bachelor of Chemical Engineering with Honours

Bachelor of Electrical and Electronic Engineering with Honours [BCELE]

NO	STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001851642 Nikitha Mira Elango	Bachelor of Electrical and Electronic Engineering with Honours
2	1001953254 Tan Gi Ann	Bachelor of Electrical and Electronic Engineering with Honours
3	1001954115 Hew Cheng Hong	Bachelor of Electrical and Electronic Engineering with Honours

Diploma in Electrical & Electronic Engineering [DYEE]

NO	STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1002162754 Wee Kok Hoong	Diploma in Electrical & Electronic Engineering
2	1002163396 Hew Kang Min	Diploma in Electrical & Electronic Engineering

Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours [QOEKE] Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours (BCEKE]

NO	STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME	

1 1002058332 Chuah Sheng Kai

Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours

2	1002061061	Chin Yi Heng
3	1001954289	Chung Ze Kai
4	1001954479	Cheang Hong Liang
5	1001954074	Jillian Hah Wai Yin
6	1001851936	Shithratul Muntaha Heaven
7	1002161682	Pang Chyi Lean
8	1002162131	Bryan Lim Wei Han
9	1001955777	Chew Yuen Wei
10	1002161658	Vania Callista
11	1002058702	Shiew Jiexi
12	1002058988	Siew Zheng Hao
13	1002059966	Rakesh Roshan A/L Ganesan
14	1002058364	Brian Yong Yu Hong
15	1002060450	Ismailarta Ali Mohamoud
16	1002059108	Wong Ren How
17	1002161534	Tee Jun Hao
18	1001953792	Tan Jie Nin
19	1001954583	Lim Yi Zhe
20	1002162214	Tham Weng Yan
21	1002057967	Tan Teik Sin
22	1002161330	Moazzam Ejaz
23	1002061025	Gurjit Singh Bullar A/L Ajeet Singh
24	1001953919	Law Kar Wei
25	1001955534	Lim Hui Ting
26	1002060383	Faisal Yaqoob
27	1002058684	Kong Zhi Xuan
28	1002057908	Zawl Ali Fahmy Mohamed

Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours **Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours** Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours **Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours** Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours **Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours** Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours **Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours** Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours **Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours** Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours **Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours** Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours Bachelor of Mechatronic Engineering With Honours

Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours [BCEME]

NO	STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001954301 Chan Jia Wei	Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
2	1001953882 Chin Kai Yi	Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours
3	1002059424 Ong Yi Tatt	Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours

4	1002059014	Teh Ze - Yi
5	1002060239	Chan Zo Ey
6	1001955055	Shailiesh A/L Kanaga Rajah
7	1001954036	Yip Wen Sheng
8	1002059292	Tan Xue Rong
9	1001953878	Lim Min Wei
10	1002058303	Eleazar Paul Lee
11	1001954376	Bryan Ooi Tze Quan
12	1002161098	Lee Jian Ze
13	1001954093	Gan Wei Shen
14	1001954037	Desmond Cheng Zhi Yong
15	1001954536	Daryl Chin Zheng Xian
16	1001954481	Elvin Lim Wei Hao

Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours Bachelor of Mechanical Engineering with Honours

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours [BCEVE]

NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME

1 1001956559 Khalif Mohamed Ali

PROGRAMME

Bachelor of Civil Engineering With Honours